F-102
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

Hysteresis: 0.02%
Connection: 3 m (10') cable
Dimensions:
203 x 203 mm (8 x 8")
305 x 356 mm (12 x 14")
Shipping Weight:
8 x 8": 3.7 kgf (8 lb)
12 x 14": 8 kgf (18 lb)
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
To Order (Specify Model Number)
ALUMINUM PLATFORM—FABRICATED CONSTRUCTION
MODEL NO. PRICE CAPACITY PLATFORM SIZE COMPATIBLE METERS*
LSC7000-2 $495 2 x 0.0002 lb 1 x 0.0001 kgf 8 x 8" AL DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC7000-5 495 5 x 0.0005 lb 2.3 x 0.0002 kgf 8 x 8" AL DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
STAINLESS STEEL PLATFORM—CAST CONSTRUCTION
LSC7000-10 $495 10 x 0.001 lb 4.5 x 0.0005 kgf 12 x 14" SS DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC7000-20 495 20 x 0.002 lb 9.1 x 0.001 kgf 12 x 14" SS DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC7000-50 495 50 x 0.005 lb 22.7 x 0.002 kgf 12 x 14" SS DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC7000-100 495 100 x 0.01 lb 45 x 0.005 kgf 12 x 14" SS DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC7000-200 495 200 x 0.02 lb 91 x .01 kgf 12 x 14" SS DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC7000-100, $495,
shown much smaller
than actual size.
LSC7000-2, $495,